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` JANUARY 6-7, 2024 
THE EPIPHANY OF THE LORD 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: January 6   

4:00pm Mass Missy Thoensen Marcia Templeman 

Sun: January 7   

7:00am Mass Debra Thornton Carlos Olvera 

9:15am Mass Maria Escamilla Phil Graf 

11:00am Mass Perrine West Dane DeDecker 

 JANUARY 13-14, 2024 
2ND SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: January 13   

4:00pm Mass Missy Thoensen Marcia Templeman 

Sun: January 14   

7:00am Mass Debra Thornton Carlos Olvera 

9:15am Mass Maria Escamilla Phil Graf 

11:00am Mass Perrine West Dane DeDecker 

 JANUARY 20-21, 2024 
3RD SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME  

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sun: January 20   

4:00pm Mass Missy Thoensen Marcia Templeman 

Sun: January 21   

7:00am Mass Debra Thornton Carlos Olvera 

9:15am Mass Maria Escamilla Phil Graf 

11:00am Mass Perrine West Dane DeDecker 

   

 JANUARY 27-28, 2024 
4TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: January 27   

4:00am Mass Missy Thoensen Marcia Templeman 

Sun: January 28   

7:00am Mass Debra Thornton Carlos Olvera 

9:15am Mass 
STUDENT LED MASS 

STUDENT STUDENT 

11:00am Mass Perrine West Dane DeDecker 
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 FEBRUARY 3-4, 2024 
5TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: February 3   

4:00pm Mass Anne Lilius Michael Lotspeich 

Sun: February 4   

7:00am Mass Stephanie Adams Matt Bowman 

9:15am Mass Joseph Groepper Phil Hare 

11:00am Mass Shawn Keeven Janet Hunt 

 FEBRUARY 10-11, 2024 
6TH SUNDAY IN ORDINARY TIME 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: February 10 

(Marriage Day Mass) 

  

4:00pm Mass Anne Lilius Michael Lotspeich 

Sun: February 11   

7:00am Mass Stephanie Adams Matt Bowman 

9:15am Mass Joseph Groepper Phil Hare 

11:00am Mass Shawn Keeven Janet Hunt 

 FEBRUARY 17-18, 2024 
1ST SUNDAY OF LENT 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: February 17   

4:00pm Mass Anne Lilius Michael Lotspeich 

Sun: February 18   

7:00am Mass Stephanie Adams Matt Bowman 

9:15am Mass Joseph Groepper Phil Hare 

11:00am Mass Shawn Keeven Janet Hunt 

 FEBRUARY 24-25, 2024 
2ND SUNDAY IN LENT 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: February 24   

4:00pm Mass Anne Lilius Michael Lotspeich 

Sun: February 25   

7:00am Mass Stephanie Adams Matt Bowman 

9:15am Mass 
STUDENT LED MASS 

STUDENT STUDENT 

11:00am Mass Shawn Keeven  Janet Hunt 
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 MARCH 2-3, 2024 
3RD SUNDAY IN LENT 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: March 2   

4:00pm Mass Denise Maynard Anne Marie Merrick 

Sun: March 3   

7:00am Mass Jon Hutton Connie Morris 

9:15am Mass Greg Schneider Kory Schultz 

11:00am Mass John Soliz/revised Allison Possin 

 MARCH 9-10, 2024 
4TH SUNDAY IN LENT 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: March 9   

4:00pm Mass Denise Maynard Anne Marie Merrick 

Sun: March 10   

7:00am Mass Jon Hutton Connie Morris 

9:15am Mass 
STUDENT LED MASS 

STUDENT STUDENT 

11:00am Mass John Soliz/revised Allison Possin 

 MARCH 16-17, 2024 
5TH SUNDAY IN LENT 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: December 9   

4:00pm Mass Denise Maynard Anne Marie Merrick 

Sun: December 10   

7:00am Mass Jon Hutton Connie Morris 

9:15am Mass Greg Schneider Kory Schultz 

11:00am Mass John Soliz/revised Allison Possin 

 MARCH 23-24, 2024 
PALM SUNDAY OF THE PASSION OF THE LORD 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: March 23   

4:00pm Mass Denise Maynard Anne Marie Merrick 

Sun: March 24   

7:00am Mass Jon Hutton Connie Morris 

9:15am Mass Greg Schneider Kory Schultz 

11:00am Mass John Soliz/revised Allison Possin 
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PLEASE NOTE:  

• When the last day of the month falls on a Saturday, the 4:00 p.m. Mass is 
considered the “Sunday” Mass of the following month. 

• Highlighted areas indicate a change. 

• Red indicates a “Student Led Mass” 

• Green indicates a Sub 

• Thank you so much for your continued support and dedication to this Ministry. 
 
 
Please let me know if there are any conflicts that I need to change.  Thank you. 
 

 

 

MARCH 30-31 
EASTER SUNDAY 

 

MASS READER 1 READER 2 

Sat: March 30 Easter Vigil – Separate signup for 

this Mass 

 

TBD Mass   

Sun: March 31 

Easter Sunday 

  

7:00am Mass Jon Hutton Connie Morris 

9:15am Mass Greg Schneider Kory Schultz 

11:00am Mass John Soliz/revised Allison Possin 


